Hansa Automotive GmbH
Langenwiedenweg 111
D-59457 Werl / Deutschland
Telefon:  +49 2922 86665-0
Fax:   +49 2922 86665-284
E-Mail: info@hansakaelte.de
© 2023 HANSA Automotive GmbH
HANSA Kältetechnik product information

Standard safety
valve
Type designation ÜSV and HD-ÜSV
Valve size DN 15 mm
threat A G 1/2"
outlet B G 1
overall length H 131 mm
Key (SW) SW 12.5 mm
Weight pc 1,070 kg
Licensing Type tested safety
valve (Modul B)
Individual approval
is based on Module
F (2014/68 EU)
Hansa Automotive GmbH
Langenwiedenweg 111
D-59457 Werl / Deutschland
Telefon:  +49 2922 86665-0
Fax:   +49 2922 86665-284
E-Mail: info@hansakaelte.de
© 2023 HANSA Automotive GmbH
HANSA Kältetechnik product information
20160731-33183-1
891842682-100-42
1411_ÜSV
Conformity
assessment
Category IV - Modul
B+F (2014/68 EU)
Applied standards
and
DIN EN 378, AD
2000-Information
Sheet, VdTÜV-
Information Sheet,
technical
specification
DIN EN ISO 4126-1,
Guideline 2014/68
EU
Suitable for Fluids in group 1
(please consult
manufacturer) and
group 2 (please
consult
manufacturer) also
R744
for all common
refrigerants like
HFC and CFC
except NH3
refrigerant
As "PRO" also for
R290 available
Permissible
temperature range
-30°C to +120°C
Nominal Opening
Pressure
available from 10
to 45 barsee
catalogue ± 3%
(EN ISO 4126-1
7.2.1)
Opening Pressure
Diff
≤ 10%, min. 0,1bar
EN ISO 4126–1
Travel ° ≤ 0,26
Threaded
connection
G 1/2"
Flow diameter 12,5mm